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Raido Vespere

Sven Pajus

Tanel Pajo

Evgeni Smirnov

Tarmo Vilipdld

Robin Lepik

Marger Krumm

Ott Seffer

Daniel Dorch

Riho Rogov.

Reiko Mannik

Ergo Org

Robert Udekdll

Mark Eemil Mustonen (Jr)

Alvar Roos

siim moldau

Erkki Poldoja

Taavi Aavasalu

Tarmo Ivainen

Heiki Siider

Olav Kruuser

Rasmus Koitsalu
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Joosep Orav

Ardi Roomelt

Kuldar Parv

Mihkel Heinaste

Markus Meimer

Siim Valdlo

Kalev Kalm

Andres Ebu

Tarvo Tats

Sven Toodre

Tonis Vanna

Andreas Luur

Janel Palm

Carlis Rokk (Jr)

Artur Lojander (Jr)

Raido Raudsepp

Ahti Maripuu

Karl Andreas Kreutzberg (Jr)

Marten Méttus

Rene Rotka

Janar Pullisaar

Raul Seegel

Mihkel Meier

Edgar Treial

03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15
03/24/18 10:01
03/24/18 13:15

o N R Ww e, W AN PR A APV NN WN AWV W W ARl WA INDNUNDNN DR WN WW W W AW W N W

4

O W A 1 WU PSP dPIWU W AP WA 00 VWP P U WD WA P PP WU W W W WS

3

w AW W A, W AN UOW PR WWN UW WY PREAEWREAEWWWEWWWWWWW UL W W RRITWWINPIWW W NN W

W U WwWw w0 W W AW U W AW WO W W W WDV U U W RARW W W UL LN W W N W

3

A wlw IV U W dARIW O U AN RADW DWW AININY W AW AR PP PPW PV W W AP LWL TN R W WL

OISC GOLF
METRIX

3

A wlu AlWW AWM WY W AW ENN DWW AW AW AR WWEN WV W W WD WW W W AN WU WD

3

v~ U O AW O || U W W VDWW O DU MO DWW MU MU SO US> O S

o b~ o A~ A S~ WU WA AW WO W OSSO AU WU A W RARW W W AW NY W

S~ 0|0 AU DDO0 DWW OSDW NN PN NN U WA, W WD OO RO DWW B

A 00N O O AW AW W AW S O WY WO W UL A RAPIWAPIW U NN U WOUOD W WU W AW ULW W W P>

W w W W N AP, WNDNWN ARV ADW DWW W AN WD APV DWW P LW WD WD N NN

AW A AW WO WU A WWWW UL WW W UL W W W W N W W W | PrPWW | U WP WOU WW W &PwW UL WW W

W AN WW AW WAV WW W W W N DD W AN OON WIN PRPIW W] WN WNMNN WW W W W W W W |WwW|w

AWl Ul WO O U PDW DO AN WM WU RPN W OO WU WU W

A Wiy AlWWIW W W W W W W D> 00 ANV WWRWWW AP IW W W U DD W PP WN W W W W W W DN W W &W bW

DiscGolfi Talvesari KAPIK 2017/2018 - JARVAJAANI « 19.05.2024 08:56 (2)

W oo N~ IN OO WO W o AN DA A DWW DWW WA U0 WWN R WO N0 W

+4
4
+7
3
+5
2
+7
3
+7
3
+4
2
+7
4
+7
4
+5
3
+6
3
+4
3
+9
2
+14

+7

+8

+8

+8

+8

+13

+9

+11

+12

+13

+14

62
5
65
3
63
3
65
3
65
3
62
3
65
3
65
4
63
3
64
2
62
3
67
2
72
4
65
2
66
3
66
3
66
3
66
4
71
3
67
3
69
4
70
2
71
2
72

+6
0
+7
+2
+7
+1
+8
+2
+9
+6
+10
+3
+10
+4
+11
+6
+11
+6
+12
+9
+13
+5
+14

+14
+7
+14
+7
+15
+8
+16
+9
+17
+9
+17
+5
+18
+10
+19
+8
+19
+9
+21
+8
+21
+7
+21

m——nnnnnnlnnm:ammmmm--
3 4

122
58
123
60
123
59
124
60
125
64
126
61
126
62
127
64
127
64
128
67
129
63
130
58
130
65
130
65
131
66
132
67
133
67
133
63
134
68
135
66
135
67
137
66
137
65
137


https://discgolfmetrix.com/568604
https://discgolfmetrix.com/570279

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
S N F 3 1 1 3 2 E 2 A T
44 | Kaarel Gull 03/24/18 10:01 3/3/4/3/4 4 |+13| 71
03/24/1813:15|3 |4 |3 |4 | 4|2|5/4|4|6 4 3/3[3|5/3 +8 | 66 |+21 137
48 | Aigar Veebel 03/24/18 10:01 3/4(3(3/3/3|4/4 /4|7 2 3|3 /4,3|4 2 3 +4 | 62
03/24/1813:15|3 |3 |4|5 4|36 4|6 6 3 |3/5/6|3 6 3|3 +18 76 |+22 /138
49 | Rait Ageni 03/24/18 10:01 3/3(3/5/3(3/4/4/5/5,4,2|4/6 3|5 3 2 | 49 | 67
03/24/1813:15|2 |4 /2|5/3|(3|4|/3|/6 6 4|4 4/ 5 5 5|4|3 +14| 72 +23 /139
50 | Siim Voznesenski 03/24/18 10:01 2/4/4/3/3|3/5/4/5/6 2, 4|3 /5,4|6 4 3 |+12| 70
03/24/1813:15/2 (4|35 6 3|4|(3/6|5|3|(3|3|4|3 /5|6 3|+13| 71 |[+25/|141
51 | Kristjan Pahva (Jr) 03/24/18 10:01 4/3/4/3/4/3/4/3/5/5/3|3/3|6|3|6/| 4 3 |+11| 69
03/24/1813:15/3 |4 |4 /4|34 /4|4/6|5 5|4 /3|5|4 6|35 +18 76 |+29|145
52 | enn evel 03/24/18 10:01 3/4,4/4/5 4/ 3/ 4|/6|6 2 3/3/4/|3]|5 5 3 [+13| 71
03/24/1813:115/3 /45 5|4 /4 4|5 6 7 4 3 /34|36 |3|2 +17| 75 |+30 146
52 | Siim Oja 03/24/18 10:01 232, 4/4(2/3/5 7 7 4,3|3|5 /3|7 5 3 |+14| 72
03/24/1813:15|4 |3 5|4 |3|4|4|3|5/6 3|4, 4,4 ,3/6,6|3|+16/| 74 +30 146
54 | Mattias Taats (Jr) 03/24/18 10:01 6 46 56 3 7 5 7 10 8 4 4,6 4 6 6 3 | +42 100
03/24/1813:15/4 |3|3|5/5 3 |5|4 /4|6 +56 | 172
wwseo
B A
03/24/1813:15/3(3/3/3/3/2|3/2/4|5 2 2|35, 3|54 +2 | 60 | +9 | 125
2 Helena Helendi 03/24/18 10:01 3/3/4/5/ 3|4/ 5/4/5/4,4,3|3|3|4/|5 3 4 | +11| 69
03/24/1813:115|2 |3/3|4|/3|(3|4/4|5/6 4|4 3|44 /4|3|3|+8| 66 +19 /135
3 | Merilyn Ivask 03/24/18 10:01 3/3/4/3/3(3/5/4/5/5/3/4|4/6 3|6 3 3 |+12| 70
03/24/1813:15|3 |4 |4 /5|42 5|4|4|4|3|3/4|3|3 /4|4 3| +8 | 66 |+20(136
4 | Tiina Ldhmus 03/24/18 10:01 3/3/3/6 4/3/ 5/ 5 4|5/2|(3/3|5/(3/4/| 3 5 | +11| 69
03/24/1813:15/4 |36 4|43 |5|5/5/6 4|3 |4|4|4 5|33 |+417| 75 |+28|144
5 | Age Tihomirova 03/24/18 10:01 445 6 5/4 5/ 6 6 5/ 3|4/ 3|44 5| 4 5 | +24| 82
03/24/1813:115/3 /4 54|43 |/5/7 5|6 3|4, 25|47 4|4 +21| 79 |+45 161
6 | Olja Fomina 03/24/18 10:01 4 /3417 4, 3/ 6 4/7 6 5 4,5 8 4|6 4 5 +31/ 89
03/24/1813:15|/5 4 /3|6 4(3|5/5(5(4|3|3/4/5  3/9|3|5 +21| 79 |+52 168
7 | Kristel Vidaja 03/24/18 10:01 6 3 4 +7 |DNF | +999 999
e |
varem sindinud)
1 | Viljar Rebane 03/24/18 10:01 2/5/2,3/2/2 3
03/24/1813:15/3 |3 |4 3|23 |4|3|4 4 3/2/3|/4|3/2| 0 |58 -3/113
2 Bruno Vosu 03/24/18 10:01 3/3(3/4/3/3|5/3/4|3|3,2|3 /3,54 3 3 +2 | 60
03/24/1813:15/3 |3 |3|3(3/3/4/4|4|3 2 3 /3/4|3|4/|4|3|+1| 59 | +3 119
3 | Indrek Kilk 03/24/18 10:01 2/5/5/3|3|3/4/4/4/5/3/3|3|3|3|4, 4 2 | 45 | 63
03/24/1813:15|2 |3 /4|3|3|2|3|3|4|4 /3|3 /3|4 ,4/4|3|3| 0|58 +5 121
3 Ivo Linder 03/24/18 10:01 5/ 2(3/4/3/2/3/3/5/4,23|3|3|4|5, 3 4 | +3 | 61
03/24/1813:15/2 |3 |3 /4|23 |4|3|/4|3/4|(3|3|3|4 /4|5 3|+2| 60 | +5 |121
5 | Vjatseslav Akimov 03/24/18 10:01 2/3/3/5/2|3/4/4/4|4/3|3/3|3|3|5/ 3 3 | +2 | 60
03/24/1813:15/3 3|4 /3|33 |4|(3|/5/6 4|32 |3|3 /4|3 |3|+4 | 62 | +6 [122
6 | Raiko Niitav 03/24/18 10:01 3/3(3/4/3/3|4/3/4|3|4,3|3/3|3]|5 3 2 +1 | 59
03/24/1813:115|3 |3 /5|4|3(3|3|3|5|5|4 |33 /3 /3|/4|4|5+8| 66 | +9 125
7 | Margo Peters 03/24/18 10:01 2, 4/3/4,3/3/5/3|4|5/3/3/3/3|2/|4), 3 4 +3 | 61
03/24/1813:15|3 |4 | 4|3|3|2|4/4|5/6 2|3 /3|4 ,4,4|2|5|+7 | 65 +10/126
8 | Ago Sambla 03/24/18 10:01 4/3/3/5/3/2/5/3/3|4/4|2/2|5|3|6| 4 3 | +6 | 64
03/24/1813:15/3 3|4 /5(3|3|3(3/4|5|2|(3|3|4|3/6|3|3|+5 | 63 |+11|127
9 | Madis Tamm 03/24/18 10:01 2/4/4/4/3|3/3 4/ 5|4/4|(3/3|3|3/4/| 3 5 | +6 | 64
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Anton Letner (Gm)

Hillar Neiland (Gm)

Egert Soll

Alar Lehtmets (Gm)

Margus Mustonen

Teet Saaberg

Indrek Taats

Tarmo Link

Jaanus Muts

Patrick Dupuis (Gm)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_|1]2[314]5]6 [7]8]9]10]11 12 13)14]15 1617 18 [Tot [
Par 3,3(/3,/3, 3 3 /|4|3 |4, 4 3|3 /|3/3  3/|4|3)| 3 58

Avg 29/33/36 4 |3.2|28 |41 /3.6/44/47|34|31| 3 39|32 /47 3332 644

Difficulty 2 /10/14 /18, 6 /1 | 4 |13|12 /15 11| 5 |3 |17 /7 |16| 9 | 8 | 6.5

Birdie -1 5517 10| 2 27 40 33 10|26 18 38 14 36| 8 23 12 19|32 420 15%
Par 0 64 |85 74|51 /87 102 83 71|64 5539112 87|59 95|70 87|76 |1361 | 48%
Bogey 1 33 46 53|54 31 13 33 58|47 46 69 28 30|51 32 40 39|32 | 735 26%
DoubleBogey2 4 8 16 41 8 1 5 13 16 30 7 1 3 29 5 28 8 16 239 8%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 4 8 3 2 2 3 6 2 1 /7 2 5 3 1 51 2%
Other >3 1 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 1 15 | 1%
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